
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
244 
212 
263 
224 
208 
288 
227 
222 
211 
221 
203 

Name 
Eliot Jones 
Lachlan Robinson 
Liam Crystal 
Lucas  Petersson 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 
Jakub Fitzsimmons 
Alex Connor 
Constantin Reisch 
Yusuf Moola 
Matteo Brisacq 
Sai Sanjay 

Class 

125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 

Best Tm 
36.802 
36.868 
36.875 
36.879 
36.903 
36.933 
36.984 
37.121 
37.306 
37.333 
37.562 

In Lap 
4 
8 

11 
11 
8 
7 
7 
7 
9 

12 
9 

Diff 

0.066 
0.073 
0.077 
0.101 
0.131 
0.182 
0.319 
0.504 
0.531 
0.760 

Gap 

0.066 
0.007 
0.004 
0.024 
0.030 
0.051 
0.137 
0.185 
0.027 
0.229 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Laps 
10 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
13 
13 
13 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
0  #211 - Fastest Lap Invalidated - For Front Fairing Detachment SR 12M 

Printed: 17/03/2017 3:27:48 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2016-17 ROUND 12 

UAE RMC 2016 -17 ROUND 12 

Qualifying Junior MAX 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:15:26 

Yas Marina North 1.200 km 

17/03/2017 10:15 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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